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List of Invitees:  Motorcycle Crash Countermeasure Workshop

	Name
	Contact 
	

	Jude Schexnyder
	jude55@suddenlink.net;
	

	Quinn Brackett
	brackett@suddenlink.net;
	

	Maurice Maness
	Maurice.Maness@txdot.gov;
	

	Dan Middleton
	[bookmark: _GoBack]d-middleton@tamu.edu;
	

	Michael Jedlicka
	Michael.Jedlicka@txdot.gov;
	

	Keith Rovell
	krovell@mancuso-hd.com;
	

	Will Bozeman
	will.bozeman@txdot.gov;
	

	Pat Rawlings
	pat@patrawlings.com;
	

	Chantal Locke
	Chantal_Locke@hotmail.com;
	

	Jay Kimbrough
	Jay.Kimbrough@dps.texas.gov;
	

	Jeffrey del Castillo
	jeffdel@earthlink.net;
	

	Roy Wright
	roy.wright@txdot.gov;
	

	Nicholas Nemec
	Nicholas.nemec@txdot.gov;
	

	Kenneth Smith
	ksmith@cstx.gov;
	

	Lee Ann Bell
	l-bell@tamu.edu;
	

	Dave Lund
	dlund@bryantx.gov;
	

	Kenneth Copeland
	Kenneth.copeland@nhtsa.dot.gov;
	

	Jeff Kaufman
	jeff.kaufman@h-gac.com;
	

	Michael Kellett
	mkellett@mac.com;
	

	Jeff Milburn
	milburn289@aol.com;
	

	John Young
	JohnG.Young@dps.texas.gov;
	

	Shirley Ashbrook
	Shirley.Ashbrook@txdot.gov;
	

	Nina Saint
	Nina.Saint@esc13.txed.net;
	

	Romona Maxim
	RMaxim@esc6.net;
	

	David Metcalf
	David.Metcalf@dps.texas.gov;
	

	Terri Miller
	Terri.Miller@txdot.gov;
	



